®
787
ProcessMeter
Users Manual
April 1997, Rev.3, 12/01
© 1997, 1898, 2000, 2001 Fluke Corporation, All rights reserved. Printed in U.S.A.
All product names are trademarks of their respective companies.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

accessories are available from Fluke. For a catalog,
contact your nearest Fluke distributor.
To find out how to order parts or accessories use the
telephone numbers or addresses shown on page 1 of this
manual.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
787
Users Manual
34
Table 13. Replacement Parts
Item Description Fluke PN or Model no. Quantity
BT1 9V battery, ANSI/NEDA 1604A or IEC 6LR61 614487 1
CG81Y Holster, Yellow CG81G 1
! F1, 2 Fuse, 440 mA, 1000V fast-blow 943121 2
MP85 Case top 619962 1
MP86 Case bottom 619939 1
H2, 3, 4 Case screw 832246 3
MP89, 90 Non-skid foot 824466 2
MP8 O-ring for input/output receptacle 831933 1
MP92 Battery door 619947 1
H5, 6 Battery door fasteners 948609 2
S1 Keypad 646932 1
TL75 Standard test lead set TL75 1
AC70A Alligator clips for use with TL75 test lead set AC70A 1
TL20 Industrial test lead set TL20 Option
TM1 Product Overview Manual 1586717 1
TM2 Users Manual (CD-ROM) 1586721 1
TM3 Calibration Manual (not shown) 641891 Option
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ProcessMeter
Replacement Parts and Accessories
35
F2
F1
MP8
H2, 3, 4
BT1
H5, 6
MP85
MP86
 Holster
CG81Y
AC70A
Alligator Clips
 TL20 (Option) Industrial
Test Lead Set
S1